
 
 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

ANTI-GRAFFITI FILM MAINTENANCE AND REPLACEMENT SERVICES / 
OP33673132 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount  

1 Revised Attachment A – Added new 
locations 

Approved 8/1/16      $31,983 

2 Exercise Option Year One and Year Two Pending Pending $2,608,884 

 Modification Total:   $2,640,867 

 Original Contract  10/24/13 $3,913,326 

 Total:   $6,554,193 

 
 
 
 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


